
Lawrenceburg, East Central, Milan Cross Country
Lawrenceburg, IN

Aug. 26, 2020

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 East Central 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 20:26.8 2:49.7
2 Lawrenceburg 49 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 24:25.4 5:33.8

Incomplete Teams: Milan

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. East Central
1 Griffin Werner, 12 18:39.4
2 Michael Schwebach, 1119:59.5
3 Reilly Small, 12 20:38.1
4 Brody Sandlin, 11 21:28.0
5 Logan Hicks, 9 21:29.0
6 Parker Fleming, 11 22:02.8
8 Nico DiMeglio, 11 22:22.7

Total Time = 1:42:14.0     Total Places = 15

2. Lawrenceburg
7 Grant Hensley, 10 22:03.0
9 Cameron Williamson, 923:30.1
10 Nicholas Morgan, 10 23:37.6
11 Ashton Rasnake, 11 25:19.3
12 Ethan Miller, 11 27:36.8
13 Gabriel Hensley, 10 28:51.8
14 Maximillian Longo, 9 37:33.8

Total Time = 2:02:06.8     Total Places = 49

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Ben Riehle, 9 18:36.5 Milan
2 1 Griffin Werner, 12 18:39.4 East Central
3 2 Michael Schwebach, 1119:59.5 East Central
4 3 Reilly Small, 12 20:38.1 East Central
5 4 Brody Sandlin, 11 21:28.0 East Central
6 5 Logan Hicks, 9 21:29.0 East Central
7 6 Parker Fleming, 11 22:02.8 East Central
8 7 Grant Hensley, 10 22:03.0 Lawrenceburg
9 8 Nico DiMeglio, 11 22:22.7 East Central
10 Ethan Campbell, 12 23:17.4 East Central
11 9 Cameron Williamson, 923:30.1 Lawrenceburg
12 10 Nicholas Morgan, 10 23:37.6 Lawrenceburg
13 11 Ashton Rasnake, 11 25:19.3 Lawrenceburg
14 12 Ethan Miller, 11 27:36.8 Lawrenceburg



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

15 13 Gabriel Hensley, 10 28:51.8 Lawrenceburg
16 Ethan Dehamer, 9 29:17.0 Milan
17 Parker Sutherland, 10 35:01.5 Milan
18 Jared Rigdon, 12 36:15.8 Milan
19 14 Maximillian Longo, 9 37:33.8 Lawrenceburg
20 Jack Vowell, 9 38:29.8 Lawrenceburg

20 finishers among Open Men
20 male finishers
0 female finishers
20 total finishers


